
TUE 

TUE 

WED 

WED 

WED 

FRI 

SAT 

SAT 

MON 

TUE 

TUE 

TUE 

WED 

WED 

THU 

THU 

THU 

FRI 

FRI 

FRI 

SAT 

SAT 

SAT 

MON 

TUE 

TUE 

TUE 

WED 

WED 

 

  3 

3 

4 

4 

4     

6    

7 

7  

9  

10  

10  

10  

11 

11 

12 

12 

12  

13 

13 

13 

14 

14 

14 

16 

17 

17 

17 

18 

18 

 

10:30 a.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

 

JUNE 
NORTHWEST BRANCH EVENT CALENDAR 

Preschool Story Time - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers  

Little Builders - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers 

Curiosity HQ - All Ages 

Brick Builders Club - Children; Grades K-5 

Knit & Crochet Club - Adults 

Baby Story Time  - Children; Babies & Caregivers 

Music & Movement - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers  

Chess Club - All Ages 

Watercolor Club - Adult 

Preschool Story Time - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers  

Little Builders - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers 

Teen Gaming Club - Teens; Grades 6-12 

Brick Builders Club - Children; Grades K-5 

Knit & Crochet Club - Adults 

3D Design - Teens; Grades 6-12  

Teen DIY - Teens; Grades 6-12 

Dewey Decimators - Adults 

Baby Story Time  - Children; Babies & Caregivers 

ESL Conversation - Adults 

Anime Club - Teens; Grades 6-12  

Music & Movement - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers  

Chess Club - All Ages 

Dungeons & Dragons 101 -All Ages 

Watercolor Club - Adult 

Preschool Story Time - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers  

Little Builders - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers 

Teen Gaming Club - Teens; Grades 6-12 

Brick Builders Club - Children; Grades K-5 

Knit & Crochet Club - Adults 

 



FRI 

FRI 

FRI 

SAT 

SAT 

MON 

TUE 

TUE 

TUE 

WED 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

FRI 

FRI 

SAT 

SAT 

SAT 

SAT 

MON 

MON 

20 

20 

20 

21 

21 

23 

24 

24 

24 

25 

25 

26 

27 

27 

27 

28 

28 

28 

28 

30 

30 

10:30 a.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

JUNE 
NORTHWEST BRANCH EVENT CALENDAR 

Baby Story Time - Children; Babies & Caregivers 

ESL Conversation - Adults 

Anime Club - Teens; Grades 6-12  

Music & Movement - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers  

Chess Club - All Ages 

Watercolor Club - Adult 

Preschool Story Time - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers  

Little Builders - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers  

Teen Gaming Club - Teens; Grades 6-12 

Brick Builders Club - Children; Grades K-5 

Knit & Crochet Club - Adults 

Teen DIY - Teens; Grades 6-12 

Baby Story Time - Children; Babies & Caregivers 

ESL Conversation - Adults 

Anime Club - Teens; Grades 6-12  

Music & Movement - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers  

Chess Club - All Ages 

Mad Science at Northwest - All Ages 

Dungeons & Dragons 101 -All Ages 

Watercolor Club - Adult 

Relax and Refresh - Adult 


