

Fort Worth Public Library

JUNE

NORTHWEST BRANCH EVENT CALENDAR

D	AY	EVENT	TIME
3	TUE	Preschool Story Time - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
3	TUE	Little Builders - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	11:30 a.m.
4	WED	Curiosity HQ - All Ages	2:00 p.m.
4	WED	Brick Builders Club - Children; Grades K-5	4:00 p.m.
4	WED	Knit & Crochet Club - Adults	6:30 p.m.
6	FRI	Baby Story Time - Children; Babies & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
7	SAT	Music & Movement - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
7	SAT	Chess Club - All Ages	12:00 p.m.
9	MON	Watercolor Club - Adult	1:00 p.m.
10	TUE	Preschool Story Time - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
10	TUE	Little Builders - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	11:30 a.m.
10	TUE	Teen Gaming Club - Teens; Grades 6-12	5:00 p.m.
11	WED	Brick Builders Club - Children; Grades K-5	4:00 p.m.
11	WED	Knit & Crochet Club - Adults	6:30 p.m.
12	THU	3D Design - Teens; Grades 6-12	4:30 p.m.
12	THU	Teen DIY - Teens; Grades 6-12	5:00 p.m.
12	THU	Dewey Decimators - Adults	6:30 p.m.
13	FRI	Baby Story Time - Children; Babies & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
13	FRI	ESL Conversation - Adults	1:00 p.m.
13	FRI	Anime Club - Teens; Grades 6-12	5:00 p.m.
14	SAT	Music & Movement - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
14	SAT	Chess Club - All Ages	12:00 p.m.
14	SAT	Dungeons & Dragons 101 - All Ages	3:00 p.m.
16	MON	Watercolor Club - Adult	1:00 p.m.
17	TUE	Preschool Story Time - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
17	TUE	Little Builders - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	11:30 a.m.
17	TUE	Teen Gaming Club - Teens; Grades 6-12	5:00 p.m.
18	WED	Brick Builders Club - Children; Grades K-5	4:00 p.m.
18	WED	Knit & Crochet Club - Adults	6:30 p.m.

FOLLOW US ON 📑 💥 🧿



Fort Worth Public Library

JUNE

NORTHWEST BRANCH EVENT CALENDAR

DAY	EVENT	TIME
20 FRI	Baby Story Time - Children; Babies & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
20 FRI	ESL Conversation - Adults	1:00 p.m.
20 FRI	Anime Club - Teens; Grades 6-12	5:00 p.m.
21 SAT	Music & Movement - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
21 SAT	Chess Club - All Ages	12:00 p.m.
23 MON	Watercolor Club - Adult	1:00 p.m.
24 TUE	Preschool Story Time - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
24 TUE	Little Builders - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	11:30 a.m.
24 TUE	Teen Gaming Club - Teens; Grades 6-12	5:00 p.m.
25 WED	Brick Builders Club - Children; Grades K-5	4:00 p.m.
25 WED	Knit & Crochet Club - Adults	6:30 p.m.
26 THU	Teen DIY - Teens; Grades 6-12	5:00 p.m.
27 FRI	Baby Story Time - Children; Babies & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
27 FRI	ESL Conversation - Adults	1:00 p.m.
27 FRI	Anime Club - Teens; Grades 6-12	5:00 p.m.
28 SAT	Music & Movement - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
28 SAT	Chess Club - All Ages	12:00 p.m.
28 SAT	Mad Science at Northwest - All Ages	2:00 p.m.
28 SAT	Dungeons & Dragons 101 -All Ages	3:00 p.m.
30 MON	Watercolor Club - Adult	1:00 p.m.
30 MON	Relax and Refresh - Adult	5:30 p.m.